Unofficial Results 186 Racers

West Yellowstone Super Tour 10k/15k Free at West Yellowstone, Montana
10:00 AM on 11/25/2011
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West Yellowstone Ski Education Foundation S

Sex Class

Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Class Place Time Behind
-Men-15 km

1 121 ZIMMERMANN, Leif 28 Bridger Ski Foundation/MadshuMSR 1 37:13.6 0
2 138 ELLEFSON, Sylvan 24 SSC Vall MSR 2 37:36.8 +23.2
3 128 SINNOTT, Michael 26  Sun Valley SEF MSR 3 37:40.2 +26.6
4 132 GELSO, Matthew 23 Sun Valley SEF MSR 4 37:40.4 +26.8
5 140 KILLICK, Graeme 22 Alberta World Cup Academy MU23 1 38:07.1 +53.5
6 123 LIEBSCH, Matthew 28 Team Strong Heart MSR 5 38:11.2 +57.6
7 202 DENNEY, Brett 21 US Ski Team MU23 2 38:29.5 +1:15.9
8 135 OEDEGAARD, Rune 22 University of Colorado MuU23 3 38:43.6 +1:30.0
9 117 VIGERS, Michael 18 SSC Vvail MOJ 1 38:52.6 +1:39.0
10 124 NEUMANN, Pate 24  Alberta World Cup Academy MSR 6 38:54.6 +1:41.0
11 126 JOHNSON, Patrick 23 Middlebury College MSR 7 39:01.3 +1:47.7
12 103 MCCREREY, Tucker 18 Summit Nordic Ski Club MOJ 2 39:06.1 +1:52.5
13 113 SCHALLINGER, Michael 22 Montana State University MuU23 4 39:13.7 +2:00.1
14 131 KJOELHAMAR, Vegard 26 University of Colorado MSR 8 39:26.0 +2:12.4
15 149 NANEY, Samuel 27 Methow Olympic Development MSR 9 39:27.0 +2:13.4
16 133 COCKNEY, Jesse 22 Alberta World Cup Academy MU23 5 39:27.4 +2:13.8
17 153 BURRUSS, Oliver 25 XC Oregon MSR 10 39:30.5 +2:16.9
18 137 TARLING, Sam 21 Dartmouth Ski Team MuU23 6 39:47.8 +2:34.2
19 122 GREGG, Brian 27 CXC Team MSR 11 39:50.9 +2:37.3
20 204 HENDRICKSON, Nick 20 US Ski Team MU23 7 40:03.5 +2:49.9
21 198 JOHNSON, Mark 24 Mt Itasca Biathlon MSR 12 40:04.1 +2:50.5
22 127 NORRIS, David 21 Montana State University MuU23 8 40:06.3 +2:52.7
23 130 OCARIZ, Santi 25 CXC Team MSR 13 40:16.5 +3:02.9
24 136 LIEBNER, Andy 28 MSR 14 40:21.0 +3:07.4
25 102 LUSTGARTEN, Benjamirl9 Middlebury College MOJ 3 40:22.2 +3:08.6
26 115 REINKING, Tyler 21 Montana State University MuU23 9 40:22.3 +3:08.7
27 195 OTTO, Christian 22 University of New Mexico MU23 10 40:33.6  +3:20.0
28 205 BUCHER, Elias 23 Far West Farm team-UNR WS MSR 15 40:56.0 +3:42.4
29 119 VON THADEN, Charlie 18 Steamboat Springs WSC MOJ 4 41:02.3 +3:48.7
30 110 LESSARD, Mike 24  Maine WSC MSR 16 41:02.9 +3:49.3
31 129 KOOQS, Torin 31 Bridger Ski Foundation/RossignMM 1 41:04.1 +3:50.5
32 162 SIGURSLID, Haakon 16 Durango Nordic SC MJ1 1 41:06.2 +3:52.6
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Sex
Place
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Bib
125
154
150
111
134
114
165
144
141
151
152
104
101
107
157
116
178
176
143
108
159
171
167
139
148
155
169
105
118
175
177
197
145
146
199
109
180
120
179
173
106
168
196

Name
BJORNSEN, Erik
SHANLEY, Christian
HOYE, Andreas
MADDEN, Patrick
NYGREN, Karl
HECKER, Jeremy
DELINE, Callan
ROSS, Austin
DU PASQUIER, Arnaud
MORGAN, Cole
SMITH, Carl
RAMSEY, Welly
BRIGGS, Matt
BAILEY, Fred
STEELE, Jack
SCRIMGEOUR, Max
HETTENBAUGH, Jason
NYGREN, Hans
SUNDALLI, Daniel
KESSELHEIM, Sawyer
PIECHOWSKI, Brandon
HOKANSON, Karsten
NEAL, Robert
KLING, PETER
PRESTSAETER, Sjur
BROMLEY, Luke
BOUCHER, lan
DOUGLAS, Robert
PHELAN, Scott
LIOTTA, Neil
SWIRBUL, Keegan
FEREDAY, Wyatt
BOGLER, Kevin
JOHANIK, Scott
BEAUFILS, Fabien
DEBOLD, Doug
SOLBERG, Eivind
HANNEMAN, Reese
MARTELL, Evan
GEER, Garrett
TYLER, Bridger
SPRINGER, Johnny
GORMAN, Henry W

Age Affiliation

20
17
22
20
24
20
16
25
19
17
19
21
24
26
18
17

APUNSC/US Ski Team
SSC Vail

University of Colorado
Montana State University
CXC Team

College of St Scholastica
SSC Vail

Maine WSC

University of Colorado
Sun Valley SEF

Montana State University
Maine WSC

Cross Country Oregon
Maine WSC

Sun Valley SEF
Steamboat Springs WSC
Rochester Nordic Racing
Montana State University
Middlebury College
Montana State University
Saint Olaf College
Wasatch Nordic ski Academy
Middlebury College
APUNSC

University of New Mexico
Montana State University
Crested Butte NT

Toko

Montana State University
Aspen Valley SSC

Far West Farm team-UNR WS
Sun Valley SEF

College of St Scholastica

Ski Club Azun FRANCE
Middlebury College
University of New Mexico
APUNSC

Sun Valley SEF

Boulder Nordic JRT
Independent

University of New Hampshire
Wasatch Nordic Ski Academy

Class
MU23
MJ1
MU23
MU23
MSR
MU23
MJ1
MSR
MOJ
MJ1
MOJ
MU23
MSR
MSR
MOJ
MJ1
MM
MU23
MOJ
MOJ
MU23
MJ2
MU23
MSR
MU23
MU23
MJ1
MM
MU23
MU23
MJ1
MU23
MOJ
MOJ
MSR
MU23
MU23
MU23
MOJ
MJ1
MOJ
MOJ
MJ1

Class
Place

Time
41:06.9
41:09.6
41:17.8
41:18.4
41:20.6
41:25.1
41:25.1
41:32.5
41:33.3
41:36.4
41:43.0
41:45.8
41:51.5
41:51.9
41:52.5
42:04.3
42:06.6
42:07.4
42:09.1
42:10.4
42:16.5
42:18.0
42:21.7
42:26.7
42:30.6
42:35.6
42:38.2
42:47.5
42:49.9
42:51.9
42:53.0
42:58.5
43:02.9
43:05.3
43:05.6
43:07.4
43:09.1
43:09.9
43:39.1
43:45.9
43:56.6
43:57.6
44:00.4

Behind
+3:53.3
+3:56.0
+4:04.2
+4:04.8
+4:07.0
+4:11.5
+4:11.5
+4:18.9
+4:19.7
+4:22.8
+4:29.4
+4:32.2
+4:37.9
+4:38.3
+4:38.9
+4:50.7
+4:53.0
+4:53.8
+4:55.5
+4:56.8
+5:02.9
+5:04.4
+5:08.1
+5:13.1
+5:17.0
+5:22.0
+5:24.6
+5:33.9
+5:36.3
+5:38.3
+5:39.4
+5:44.9
+5:49.3
+5:51.7
+5:52.0
+5:53.8
+5:55.5
+5:56.3
+6:25.5
+6:32.3
+6:43.0
+6:44.0
+6:46.8
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Sex

Place
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
95
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Bib
112
164
158
187
160
156
163
172
174
186
194
192
181
190
142
203
147
184
170
182
193
201
188
189
185
166
191
183
200
161

Name
DUGAN, Matthew
FRIEDMAN, Oscar
SPILLER, William
KARATH, Lander
NISTLER, Matt
MEHRHOF, Calvin
DOUGHERTY, Samuel
AUSTIN, Henry
KLOSER, Christian
MAYNARD, Marty
KARABINOS, Gregory
CARCELEN, Roberto
WILTZ, Alec
JACOBSEN, Kevin
NOREN, Ben
GIANNIOSES, Niko
DUNFEE, Kelin
STAMP, David
HESS, Gavin
SMITH, Forrest
BAIC, Brendan
LUBENKOV, Byron
GRODNER, Ben
ALBRIGTSON, Tobias
BURKEMO, Aren
HALVORSEN, Hans
MORKEN, Dan
PIERCY, Joe
JANJUA, Shahid
ELLEFSON, Lars

Age Affiliation

21
17
19
20
23
18
18
18
18
30
19
41
17
35
20
16
20
24
16
15
20
30
15
18
17
18
37
17
54
22

Michigan Tech University
Boulder Nordic JRT

Middlebury College

University of Wisconsin GB

Minneapolis Ski Club
Alaska Winter Stars

SSC Vail

Rochester Nordic Racing
Middlebury College

PER

sugar Bowl Academy
Bridger Ski Foundation
The Bobcat Banger
Mount Bachelor SEF
College of St Scholastica
Casper Nordic Club
Rochester Nordic Racing
Crested Butte NT
Michigan Tech University

Wasatch Nordic Ski Academy

Boulder Nordic JRT
Soldier Hollow

Green Mountain Valley School

Utah National Guard
Sugar Bowl Academy

Bend Endurance Academy

Class
MU23
MJ1
MOJ
MU23
MSR
MOJ
MOJ
MOJ
MOJ
MM
MOJ
MM
MJ1
MM
MU23
MJ1
MU23
MSR
MJ1
MJ2
MU23
MM
MJ2
MOJ
MJ1
MOJ
MM
MJ1
MM
MU23

Class
Place
27
10
15
28
23
16
17
18
19
4
20
5
11
6
29
12
30
24
13
2
31
7
3
21
14
22
8
15
9

Time
44:00.9
44:09.2
44:13.1
44:14.3
44:37.4
44:43.7
44:55.2
45:07.1
45:41.9
45:46.1
45:50.5
46:00.9
46:03.3
46:21.0
46:21.5
46:33.9
46:40.9
47:05.0
47:08.9
47:12.0
47:12.0
47:18.5
47:20.8
47:35.2
47:43.2
49:07.5
50:06.4
52:26.4

1:18:24.4
DNS

Behind
+6:47.3
+6:55.6
+6:59.5
+7:00.7
+7:23.8
+7:30.1
+7:41.6
+7:53.5
+8:28.3
+8:32.5
+8:36.9
+8:47.3
+8:49.7
+9:07.4
+9:07.9
+9:20.3
+9:27.3
+9:51.4
+9:55.3
+9:58.4
+9:58.4
+10:04.9
+10:07.2
+10:21.6
+10:29.6
+11:53.9
+12:52.8
+15:12.8
+41:10.8
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23
30
26
36
22
25
32
75
34
31
78
13

-Women-10 km

ARRITOLA, Morgan
DIGGINS, Jessie
GREGG, Caitlin
TURZIAN, Alexa
DEYONG, Nicole
DONG, Evelyn
FITZGERALD, Kate
PALANOVA, Lenka
RORABAUGH, Becca
BRENNAN, Rosie
CHAUVET, Clara
KLAESSON, Linn

25
20
31
23
29
26
24
28
22
23
22
22

Sun Valley SEF

CXC Team

CXC Team

University of Colorado
Sun Valley SEF

Stella Racing
APUNSC

Boulder Nordic JRT
APUNSC

FSR
FU23
FM
FSR
FSR
FSR
FSR
FSR
FU23

APU Nordic Ski Center/RossignFSR

University of New Mexico
University of New Mexico

FU23
FU23

AW NDNO OB WOWDNER PP P

26:56.7
27:11.4
27:24.6
27:56.6
28:03.1
28:06.9
28:11.4
28:17.9
28:23.3
28:46.8
28:54.9
29:02.0

0
+14.7
+27.9
+59.9

+1:06.4
+1:10.2
+1:14.7
+1:21.2
+1:26.6
+1:50.1
+1:58.2
+2:05.3
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Sex
Place
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
32
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Bib
63
28
38

3
53
21
29
24
17
18
14
72
44

8

6
20
27

2
50
46
15
12
48

7
41
10
65
40
59

9
43
77
67
11
81
19
56
74
52
42
68
49
57

Name
ESPY, Adele
OCARIZ, Carolyn
OBAYAGSHI, Chisa
HANNAH, Emily
ROSE, Mary
BENDER, Jennie
HICKS, Annika
ROY, Zoe
POKORNY, Annie
FLANDERS, Alice
YEATON, Jessica
HOWE, Katrina
HEAGNEY, Carrie
MCDERMOTT, Cambria
SIMAK, Elizabeth
KUTZ, Casey
MOONEY, Heather
LIOTTA, Annie
KEEFFE, Madison
BACKSTRUM, Kate
MONAHAN, Kristen
STEGE, Katie
KANADY, Rachelle
STEWART, Brandy
LARUSSON, Katrin
LARSON, Emily
PETERSON, Hannah
PISKE, Haley
PFEIFER, Maddy

Age Affiliation

21
23
27
17
20
23
20
24
19
19
20
25
20
18
19
21
17
18
16
19
24
20
22
34
16
17
15
18
17

GERAGHTY-MOATS, Tal8

BROWN, Cate
BRATLIE, Solveig
WOELK, Jamie
KANADY, Mackenzie
HAYES, Julia

HALL, Rachel
MILLER, Anne
STITT, Emily
SONNESYN, Alayna
STAMP, Laura
MALLE, Johanna
LEVINS, Keely
MARSHALL, Ashlee

21
22
23
18
18
18
20
19
15
17
20
21
18

OPI

CXC Team

Ski Association of Japan
Steamboat Springs WSC
University of Colorado
CXC Team

Alberta World Cup Academy
StellaRacing/XC Oregon
Middlebury College
Michigan Tech University
Montana State University
Maine WSC/Atomic
Montana State University
Montana State University
FAST Performance Training
Montana State University
Middlebury College
Montana State University
Steamboat Springs WSC
Montana State University
Sun Valley

University of Colorado
Montana State University

Sugar Bowl Academy
Boulder Nordic JRT
Durango Nordic SC
Steamboat Springs WSC
Proctor Academy

USBA

Middlebury College
Montana State University
XC Oregon

Montana State University
Summit Nordic Ski Club
Middlebury College
University of New Hampshire
Middlebury College
Minneapolis Ski Club
Casper Nordic Club
Montana State University
Middlebury College
Montana State University

Class
FuU23
FSR
FSR
FJ1
FuU23
FSR
FuU23
FSR
FOJ
FOJ
FuU23
FSR
FuU23
FOJ
FOJ
FuU23
FJ1
FOJ
FJ1
FOJ
FSR
FuU23
FuU23
FM
FJ1
FJ1
FJ2
FOJ
FJ1
FOJ
FuU23
FuU23
FSR
FOJ
FOJ
FOJ
FuU23
FOJ
FJ2
FJ1
FuU23
FuU23
FOJ

Class
Place

O B © 00 O

o O NPk 01 B~ADN

13
14
14

9
10
11
15
12

2

7
16
17
13

Time
29:03.0
29:22.5
29:28.7
29:32.0
29:33.5
29:39.3
29:50.5
29:51.5
30:01.1
30:07.9
30:15.8
30:26.1
30:26.4
30:36.2
30:38.1
30:46.0
30:52.9
30:58.0
30:58.0
30:58.6
31:07.0
31:13.3
31:13.3
31:17.5
31:20.4
31:21.3
31:23.4
31:24.4
31:28.7
31:39.8
31:46.8
31:49.3
31:50.9
32:06.8
32:09.6
32:13.1
32:13.4
32:25.3
32:27.8
32:34.9
32:42.7
32:50.7
32:51.3

Behind
+2:06.3
+2:25.8
+2:32.0
+2:35.3
+2:36.8
+2:42.6
+2:53.8
+2:54.8
+3:04.4
+3:11.2
+3:19.1
+3:29.4
+3:29.7
+3:39.5
+3:41.4
+3:49.3
+3:56.2
+4:01.3
+4:01.3
+4:01.9
+4:10.3
+4:16.6
+4:16.6
+4:20.8
+4:23.7
+4:24.6
+4:26.7
+4:27.7
+4:32.0
+4:43.1
+4:50.1
+4:52.6
+4:54.2
+5:10.1
+5:12.9
+5:16.4
+5:16.7
+5:28.6
+5:31.1
+5:38.2
+5:46.0
+5:54.0
+5:54.6
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Sex

Place Bib
56 47
57 33
58 54
59 64
60 61
61 55
62 79
63 51
64 71
65 58
66 62
67 60
68 76
69 80
70 73

45

16
35
37
39
66
69
70

Class
Name Age Affiliation Class Place
ANDERSON, Mia Amelial6é Wasatch Nordic Ski Academy FJ1 8
ERIKSSON, Malin 21  Michigan Tech University FU23 18
LEASK, Ingrid 21 FU23 19
JONES, Mackenzie 21 Montana State University FU23 20
SULSER, Elise 18 FOJ 14
ROSS, Allison 18 Montana State University FOJ 15
DIAL SANTORO, Jennife38 Utah Nordic Alliance FM 3
KATZ, Amy 16 Durango Nordic SC FJ1 9
DAUBENY, Carolyn 47 Mount Bachelor SEF FM 4
WHITE, Krista 20 FU23 21
ROMO, Joelle 17 Sugar Bowl Academy FJ1 10
OSWALD, Lily 16 Durango Nordic SC FJ1 11
ARRO, Gemma 31 Catalunya FM 5
MCDUFFIE, Laura 18 Montana State University FOJ 16
SHERMAN, Sara 16 Crested Butte NT FJ1 12
WEBER, Audrey 25 Atomic FSR
NORD, Anni 21  University of New Mexico FU23
SCHEMBER, Paige 19 FAST Performance Training FOJ
CARLSON, Ase 22 Montana State University FU23
HOLT, Stella 18 Middlebury College FOJ
REID, Joanne 19 OPI FOJ
GUINEY, Elizabeth 20 University of New Hampshire FU23
SMYTH, Morgan 25 StellaRacing FSR
GREENBERG, Emma 16 Durango Nordic SC FJ1
BRATLIE, Anniken 21  University of New Mexico FU23
WEBB, Michaela 15 Wasatch Nordic Ski Academy FJ2

Behind
+5:57.0
+6:02.2
+6:34.8
+6:39.1
+6:46.1
+6:52.3
+6:56.4
+7:04.3
+7:10.4
+7:33.7
35:05.3 +8:08.6
35:30.4 +8:33.7
36:56.7 +10:00.0
38:02.4 +11:05.7
40:52.4 +13:55.7

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Time
32:53.7
32:58.9
33:31.5
33:35.8
33:42.8
33:49.0
33:53.1
34:01.0
34:07.1
34:30.4
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